
Name Email
Australasian Centre for 
Endoscopic Surgery (ACES) Melbourne, Aus No 5+ A/Prof Catarina Ang catarina.ang@migynae.com.au 

Auckland DHB Auckland, NZ Yes FRANZCOG Dr Michael Wynn-Williams michael@drmww.co.nz

Beaches Advanced 
Gynaecological Surgery Sydney, Aus No 5+ Dr Mark Ruff mark@drmarkruff.com.au

Ballarat O&G Ballarat, Aus No 5+ Dr Russell Dalton russell@ballarativf.com.au

Centre for Advanced 
Reproductive Endosurgery Sydney, Aus No 5+ A/Prof Alan Lam alanlam@sydneycare.com.au

Liverpool Hospital Sydney, Aus Yes 5+ Dr Cherynne Johansson cherow@me.com
Mercy Hospital for Women Melbourne, Aus Yes 5+ A/Prof Emma Readman ereadman@melbpc.org.au

Monash Health for 2026-27 Melbourne, Aus No 6+ A/Prof Jim Tsaltas jim.tsaltas@mivf.com.au

Monash Health for 2027-28 Melbourne, Aus Yes RANZCOG 6+ or 
Qualified in home country A/Prof Jim Tsaltas jim.tsaltas@mivf.com.au

North Adelaide LHN Adelaide, Aus No 5+ Dr Martin Ritossa martin.ritossa@sa.gov.au

Nepean Hospital Sydney, Aus No 5+ Dr Luice Wang luice.wang@gmail.com

Queen Elizabeth Hospital 
GynaePlus Adelaide, Aus Yes - if UK/NZ 6+ Dr Fariba Behnia-Willison fbw@fbwgynplus.com

Royal Hospital for Women Sydney, Aus Yes 5+ Dr Erin Nesbitt-Hawes erin@alanahealthcare.com.au

Royal Prince Alfred Hospital Sydney, Aus No 5-6 Dr Sofia Smirnova smirnovasofia@gmail.com

Royal Women's Hospital Melbourne, Aus Yes 5+ A/Prof Martin Healey martin1963healey@gmail.com

Sydney Minimally Invasive 
Gynaecological Surgery Sydney, Aus Yes 5-6 Dr Amani Harris amani@dramaniharris.com.au

Sydney West Advanced Pelvic 
Surgery (SWAPS) Sydney, Aus No 5+ Dr George Hardas george.hardas@bigpond.com

Townsville University Hospital Townsville, Aus No 5-6 Dr Jay Iyer drsgiyer2002@yahoo.co.uk

Westmead Hospital Sydney, Aus No 5+ Dr Apputhurai Anpalagan aanpalagan@gmail.com

Training positions in Advanced Gynaecological Endoscopic Surgery for the clinical years 2026-2027 inclusive are available as indicated 
in the following AGES Accredited Units. The positions available at each of the Units are listed below.
First round interviews for these positions will be held at the 2025 AGES Annual Scientific Meeting on Saturday 1st March, 2025. 
Further interviews for these positions may be required at a later time and will be advised by the individual Units. 

AGES Accredited Unit Name Location
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International 
Trainees

RANZCOG Level at 
commencement

For further information please contact:


